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Dani Maha Mai Hydro Power Project 
Broad at Alluground P.O. Kalath Tehsll Manali Distt. Kutlu HP 

Mob. No. 94181-02338 

Full Title of Project: Diversion of 0.6995 Ha. of Forest Land for Construction of Barod SHEP 1.00 

MW, Tehsil Manali, Kullu Forest Division, Kullu at Distt. Kullu (H.P.) 

File No. 
Proposal No. 
Date of Proposal 

: FP/HP/HYD/21645/2016 
: 05/01/2017 

CHECK L..IST SERIAL NUMBER- 12 
UNDERTAKING FOR PAYMENT OF COST OF COMPENSATORY AFFORESTATION 

I, Chhakinder Singh Thakur Managing Director and authorized signatory of M/s Dani Maha Mai 

Hydro Projects hereby undertake to pay the entire amount of compensatory afforestation in lieu 

of forest area for the Diversion of 0.6995 ha. of forest land for Construction of 1.00 MW Barod 

SHEP under Kullu Forest Division of Distt. Kullu (H.P.) as per the prevailing wage rates at the 

time of undertaking the plantation activities. 

Date: ............. .. 
Place: Kullu 

Dani ~~~def ProJect 
AI.OGROUND, iv\ANALI 
DISTT KULLU (H.P.) 

Authorized Signatory 

Countersigned By:-

Bt~i~~ f6lf~~mm-
ll111\u ~ est DiviS\on, Kullu 
P"ffl'eSr Bfv1s1on Kullu (HP) 
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